Space Grade MLCC Ceramic Capacitors
Table 1: MIL-PRF-123 MLCC’s with 12 Week or Less Lead Times
DLA Certified MIL-PRF-123 SMT Capacitors
• Vishay Vitramon CAGE CODE SH71
• Reliable Precious Metal Electrode (PME) system
• Reliable wet build process
• Available with Tin / Lead or Palladium / Silver terminations
• Competitive pricing and lead time!
Rev: 3-5  March 4, 2019
Part Number Cap Value (pF) Body Size
Dielectri
c
Voltage
Rating
Toleranc
e
Slash
Sheet
M123A10BPB201KS 200 805 BP 50 K /10
M123A10BPB221KS 220 805 BP 50 K /10
M123A10BXB391KS 390 805 BX 50 K /10
M123A10BXB102KS 1,000 805 BX 50 K /10
M123A11BPB102JS 1,000 1210 BP 50 J /11
M123A11BPB102KS 1,000 1210 BP 50 K /11
M123A10BXB103KS 10,000 805 BX 50 K /10
M123A11BXB103KS 10,000 1210 BX 50 K /11
M123A11BXB473KS 47,000 1210 BX 50 K /11
M123A11BXB104KS 100,000 1210 BX 50 K /11
M123A12BXB104KS 100,000 1808 BX 50 K /12
M123A21BXC103KS 10,000 1206 BX 100 K /21
M123A11BXC123KS 12,000 1210 BX 100 K /11
M123A11BXC223KS 22,000 1210 BX 100 K /11
M123A11BXC273KS 27,000 1210 BX 100 K /11
ES Components
A Franchised Distributor
108 Pratts Junction Road
Sterling, MA 01564